
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 21 November 2021

P 5 350 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WILGUNYA BOY Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 2P 5/3D. King 539202 2/1198

 2 COUCH KING 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 4P 5/4K. Ulrick 540231 1/0174

 3 HERO FOR HER Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 1P 5/3M. Ross 539142 2/1171

 4 MODERN MELODY Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 1P 5/4F. Geary 534583 1/0168

 5 DANDY GAMBLER Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 2P 5/3P. Lavis 539068 2/1166

 6 SPREAD SHEET Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 1P 5/4R. Gardoll 542894 1/0159

 7 PRETTY VALLEY Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 1P 5/3D. Winters 532455 2/1156

 8 SON OF THIRTY Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 6P 5/3M. Landrigan 540250 2/1132

 9 DATE NIGHT Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 1P 5/4F. Geary 534589 1/0120

 10 SAM AND BILL Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 1P 5/4G. Hancock 538677 1/0114
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 21 November 2021

P MDN 350 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LAURIE'S GEM Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 21/10/2021, R1, P 1P 7P 2P 5/4E. Harris 541436 1/0136

 2 BACK AND FORTH Weighted points score GRA, 14/11/2021, R1, P 1P 5/4F. Geary 538622 1/0151

 3 UNDIVIDED Weighted points score GRA, 14/11/2021, R2, P 1P 5P 8P 5/4E. Harris 541429 1/082

 4 MAGIC CHARM Last start placegetter GRA, 14/11/2021, R3, P 2P 2P 4P M/1S. Casey 525584 0/0142

 5 RICH PORTER Last start placegetter GRA, 14/11/2021, R3, P 3P 2P 4P M/1F. Geary 527479 0/0134

 6 ZIPPING AUSSIE Last start placegetter GRA, 14/11/2021, R2, P 3P M/1W. Kempshall 529773 0/0117

 7 CONVICT Last start placegetter GRA, 14/11/2021, R2, P 2P 2P 3P M/1J. Watts 538399 0/0112

 8 LAURIE'S DELIGHT Last start placegetter GRA, 14/11/2021, R1, P 2P 4P 6P M/1E. Harris 541433 0/076

 9 FLASH GAMBLER Last start placegetter GRA, 14/11/2021, R1, P 3P 5P 4P M/1P. Lavis 539066 0/072

 10 TRANQUIL LOGAN 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 22/10/2021, R1, P 4P 2P 6P M/1G. Robertson 539581 0/082
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 1 ARTANIS Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 4P 5/3J. Dart 543719 3/1243

 2 BALBOA Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 1P 5/3J. King 520009 3/1234

 3 SMOOTH BELLA Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 1P 5/2C. Last 533439 3/2195

 4 GOLDEN SEQUEL 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 3P 5/4M. Reid 529961 2/0192

 5 BURNT BROTHER Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 3P 5/3N. Creighton 544992 2/1189

 6 TALK ABOUT KAOS Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 1P 5/3C. Last 537787 2/1180

 7 MR. DUDE 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 1P 5/3G. Hancock 538676 3/1177

 8 BUZZ JUNKIE Grade order Grade 5 1P 1Y 8P 5/4M. Moroney 543628 3/0170

 9 TAKE THE LOLLIES Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 2P 5/4A. Zarb 529931 3/0165

 10 CHARCOAL VALLEY 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 3P 5/4P. Marsh 536099 1/0162

 11 STEEL GAMBLER Grade order Grade 5 1P 5/4P. Lavis 539069 1/0151

 12 RONNY'S LASS 1 Grade order Grade 5 1Y 8P 3P 5/4R. Ulrick 545202 1/0146

 13 RAINED OFF Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 7P 5/3R. O'Neill 538920 2/1140

 14 TRANQUIL NEBO 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 3P 5/4G. Robertson 539576 1/0138

 15 ROCK HARPOON Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 3P 5/3W. Gilbert 536149 2/1135

 16 HOOPER COOPER Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 1P 5/4G. Smith 538279 1/0121

 17 BROADWAY STUNNER Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 5P 5/4C. Carragher 522185 1/0117

 18 CHARLOTTE'S WAY Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 6P 5/4M. Landrigan 533982 1/0105

 19 JUDY BONUS Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 6P 5/4E. Harris 537457 1/0105

 20 MIX Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 5P 5/4M. O'Brien 529765 3/093

 21 DANISH PRINCESS 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 3P 7P 5/4R. Streatfield 541453 1/093

 22 OUR SASSY NYRAH 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 4P 5/4D. Bates 526992 3/087

 23 SYMI FORTUNA Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 6P 5/4K. Mackay 541452 2/072
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 1 LAZZERETTI Weighted points score WPK, 17/11/2021, R5, P 6P 6P 5P 5/4S. Francis 530465 2/0102

 2 INDIGO LEE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 31/10/2021, R3, P 3P 5P 5P M/1R. Godwin 527897 0/074
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 1 HOOTIN' ANNIE Last start winner GRA, 14/11/2021, R6, P 1P 1P 2P 1/2L. Cunningham 507686 19/18339
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 1 FORMIDABLE Last start winner LIS, 02/11/2021, R6, P 1P 4P 1P 2/1/2S. Staples 532861 10/6258

 2 LENORA Last start placegetter GRA, 14/11/2021, R6, P 3P 1P 2P 2/1/2F. Hancock 520036 9/8321

 3 HAAS Weighted points score GRA, 14/11/2021, R6, P 5P 4P 4P 2/1/1J. Gallaway 520011 21/18234

6 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 18 November 2021 - 06:22 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 21 November 2021

P 3 350 NONE
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 1 KNOW ALL JAMIE Unrequired at last meeting GRA, 14/11/2021, R6, P 7P 1P 1P 3/1/1D. King 539197 6/5183

 2 DON'T CHANGE 2 Dropping in grade LIS, 16/11/2021, R8, P 5P 4P 2P 3/1/2G. Dart 526531 12/5150

 3 SCRAPED BY Weighted points score GRA, 14/11/2021, R6, P 7P 4P 4P 3/1/1J. King 520003 8/7183
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 1 BRIAN GRIFFIN 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 16/11/2021, R8, P 3P 3P 1P 4/1/2D. Bates 528631 8/5231

 2 SNOOZE MCGRAW Weighted points score BAT, 20/09/2021, R5, P 6P 5P 3P 4/1/2R. Gardoll 524974 11/4277

 3 CASH BANDIT Weighted points score GRA, 14/11/2021, R4, P 5P 2P 1P 4/1/1N. Hand 532288 5/4237
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 1 ZIPPING THUNDER Last start winner CAS, 11/11/2021, R3, P 1P 2P 1Y 5/3T. Duncan 538800 3/1216

 2 DAISY'S GOLD Last start winner LIS, 16/11/2021, R5, P 1P 5P 5P 5/1T. Duncan 534149 6/3129

 3 SHOT GAMBLER Last start winner LIS, 16/11/2021, R2, P 1P 5P 2P 5/4P. Lavis 539067 1/0120

 4 CANDY KAOS Last start placegetter GRA, 14/11/2021, R5, P 2P 2P 1P 5/1C. Last 529669 6/3237

 5 KING SUMNER Last start placegetter MAT, 15/11/2021, R9, P 3P 3P 2P 5/3J. King 526382 6/1228

 6 TRANQUIL LINDY Last start placegetter GRA, 14/11/2021, R5, P 3P 1P 4P 5/1G. Robertson 539578 4/3213

 7 DOUBLE DISPLAY Last start placegetter GRA, 14/11/2021, R4, P 3P 2P 3P 5/1E. Harris 525207 5/4207

 8 DETECTIVE DECKER Last start placegetter LIS, 16/11/2021, R3, P 2P 3P 3P 5/3S. Staples 532280 2/1198

 9 BUTTERFLY KISSES 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 16/11/2021, R5, P 3P 3P 2P 5/1D. Bates 528630 4/3192

 10 COUCH KING 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 14/11/2021, R9, P 3P 6P 4P 5/4K. Ulrick 540231 1/0174

 11 TRANQUIL FRED Last start placegetter GRA, 31/10/2021, R12, P 2P 6P (FEL)P 5/4G. Robertson 539579 1/0132

 12 LOCH ME Last start placegetter LIS, 16/11/2021, R4, P 3P 5P 6P 5/1K. Ulrick 507450 10/4117

 13 KULU MIRACLE Last start placegetter LIS, 16/11/2021, R9, P 3P 3P 7P 5/3K. Gooding 526363 2/1117

 14 BLACK MINERAL Last start Provincial winner GRA, 22/10/2021, R9, P 1P 4P 2P 5/3S. Grey 507688 3/1237

 15 COUNTRY DOUBLE 2 Last start Provincial winner GRA, 31/10/2021, R5, P 1P 1P 7P 5/3D. Casey 526154 6/1186

 16 RONNY'S LASS 2 Last start Country winner KEM, 13/11/2021, R1, Y 1Y 8P 3P 5/4R. Ulrick 545202 1/0146

 17 TRANQUIL BEN Unrequired at last meeting GRA, 14/11/2021, R5, P 5P 5P 1P 5/2G. Robertson 539575 3/2192

 18 BRODEC Unrequired at last meeting GRA, 14/11/2021, R4, P 2M 4P 3M 5/1P. Marsh 487399 10/5178

 19 GO BANANAS Unrequired at last meeting GRA, 14/11/2021, R5, P 5P 1P 3P 5/1S. Kempshall 529919 4/3156

 20 PIASTRI Weighted points score APK, 18/09/2021, R5, PR2 3P 3P 2P 5/4K. Dodson 541665 1/0230

 21 SON OF DALMORE Weighted points score BGC, 14/11/2021, R3, 3 1P 2P 7P 5/3J. Gordon 526860 3/1222

 22 PAT'S ANGEL Weighted points score LIS, 16/11/2021, R3, P 6P 2P 3P 5/2D. Bates 528632 3/2213

 23 KELSO QUEEN 1 Weighted points score GRA, 14/11/2021, R7, P 8P 1P 3P 5/2R. O'Neill 538917 4/2192

 24 LATRELL Weighted points score GRA, 31/10/2021, R5, P 6P 2P 2P 5/4M. Reid 529965 2/0174

 25 CHARCOAL VALLEY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 14/11/2021, R9, P 4P 8P 3P 5/4P. Marsh 536099 1/0162

 26 DASHING THUNDER Weighted points score GRA, 27/10/2021, R9, P 4P 3P 8P 5/1S. Kempshall 527067 8/4153

 27 SKITZO BRIAN 2 Weighted points score CAS, 11/11/2021, R5, P 5P 4P 2P 5/1R. Milham 508515 10/8147

 28 DOUBLE KLATCHES Weighted points score GRA, 14/11/2021, R4, P 4P 5P 2P 5/1S. Kempshall 528673 9/5144

 29 PHANTOM MENACE Weighted points score GRA, 14/11/2021, R8, P 6P 8P 1P 5/3S. Kempshall 542248 2/1141

 30 LE SHARK Weighted points score GRA, 14/11/2021, R9, P 7P 7P 3P 5/3W. Kempshall 542253 2/0138

 31 CASH UPFRONT Weighted points score GRA, 14/11/2021, R10, P 6P 5P 2P 5/3F. Geary 527477 2/1132
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 32 GO FORWARD MAY Weighted points score GRA, 14/11/2021, R8, P 5P 4P 1P 5/4L. Purnell 534217 1/0128

 33 DOUBLE BONUS 2 Weighted points score LIS, 19/10/2021, R4, P 6P 5P 3P 5/1E. Harris 525206 6/4120

 34 FERNANDO MIMMA Weighted points score LIS, 16/11/2021, R5, P 6P 4P 7P 5/2P. Lavis 537064 3/2111

 35 BAGO GO GO 2 Weighted points score LIS, 16/11/2021, R7, P 3P 4P 5P 5/4G. Streatfield 508632 4/0111

 36 JUST ASK JAMIE Weighted points score LIS, 16/11/2021, R10, P 5P 6P 1P 5/4J. Hancock 539570 1/0109

 37 CRAZY CASEY Weighted points score KEM, 13/11/2021, R4, Y 2Y 6P 4P 5/2R. Ulrick 534382 5/2100

 38 FINER THINGS Weighted points score CAP, 14/11/2021, R3, 5 7P 8Y 1Y 5/4R. O'Neill 538915 1/0100

 39 DANISH PRINCESS 2 Weighted points score LIS, 16/11/2021, R10, P 8P 3P 7P 5/4R. Streatfield 541453 1/093

 40 OUR SASSY NYRAH 2 Weighted points score LIS, 16/11/2021, R9, P 5P 6P 4P 5/2D. Bates 526992 3/287

 41 RUSCIANO Weighted points score CAS, 11/11/2021, R8, P 8P 6P 1P 5/4G. Dart 544561 1/083

 42 SLIPPING AWAY Weighted points score GRA, 07/11/2021, R2, P 5P 4P 6P 5/1L. Cunningham 507687 4/378

 43 KULU FLY BY Weighted points score LIS, 16/11/2021, R10, P 4P (FEL)P 5P 5/4K. Gooding 526367 1/078

 44 MAC MADNESS Weighted points score LIS, 19/10/2021, R3, P 8P 5P 6P 5/2N. Creighton 532538 3/275

 45 SARGEANT WEST Weighted points score GRA, 14/11/2021, R10, P 8P 7P 8P 5/3D. Scells 507493 2/169

 46 KULU EDGE Weighted points score LIS, 02/11/2021, R9, P 5P 8P 8P 5/4J. Clarson 529862 1/060

10 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 18 November 2021 - 06:22 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 DUKE OF DIAMONDS 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 22/09/2021, R2, P 5P 6P 3P M/1D. Spurgin 537466 0/0110

 2 SYMI VENTURA 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 14/10/2021, R1, P 7P 8P 3P M/1K. Mackay 541451 0/095

 3 NALA VALLEY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 21/10/2021, R4, P 5P 4P 2P M/1D. Winters 539215 0/088

 4 TRANQUIL LOGAN 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 22/10/2021, R1, P 4P 2P 6P M/1G. Robertson 539581 0/082

 5 BURNER UP BURNER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 15/10/2021, R1, P 4P 3P 7P M/1V. Byrnes 544714 0/072

 6 LEVY LET FLY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 22/10/2021, R1, P 6P 3P 5P M/1D. Scells 535991 0/068

 7 ARMIDALE ROAD First start M/1K. Dodson 539207 0/00

 8 COLLATERAL COIN First start M/1F. Geary 527482 0/00

 9 PIVOTAL MOMENT First start M/1F. Geary 534584 0/00

 10 BOSTON BUDGIES Unrequired at last meeting GRA, 14/11/2021, R2, P 6P 8P M/1A. Taylor 544036 0/035

 11 GIRLS CLUB Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 14/11/2021, R2, P 7P M/1F. Geary 534585 0/033

 12 MANGO FIRE Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 14/11/2021, R3, P 7P M/1M. Moroney 545953 0/033

 13 BLAZING BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 14/11/2021, R3, P 4P 8P 4P M/1E. Harris 537453 0/056

 14 TOBIAS 1 Weighted points score LIS, 16/11/2021, R2, P 6P 5P 4P M/1G. Streatfield 541455 0/054

 15 LITTLE STARS Weighted points score KEM, 13/11/2021, R2, Y 5Y 8P M/1K. Mackay 538140 0/039
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 1 COUNTRY DOUBLE 1 Last start winner GRA, 31/10/2021, R5, P 1P 1P 7P 4/1/2D. Casey 526154 6/4186

 2 JIMARY STAR Last start placegetter GRA, 14/11/2021, R7, P 3P 5C 7P 4/1/2M. Ross 507480 10/5228

 3 SUPREME STREAM Weighted points score GRA, 14/11/2021, R7, P 4P 1P 2P 4/1/1G. Geary 500990 10/9225

 4 JIMARY DYNAMITE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 14/11/2021, R7, P 6P 7C 6P 4/1/1M. Ross 493426 17/5122
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 1 TRANQUIL NEBO 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 14/11/2021, R11, P 2P 5P 3P 5/4G. Robertson 539576 1/0138

 2 BAGO GO GO 1 Last start placegetter LIS, 16/11/2021, R7, P 3P 4P 5P 5/2G. Streatfield 508632 4/2111

 3 LAURIE'S JESS Last start Provincial winner GRA, 14/11/2021, R5, P 1P 5P 8P 5/4E. Harris 541432 5/0195

 4 MR. DUDE 2 Unrequired at last meeting GRA, 14/11/2021, R7, P 4P 6P 1P 5/3G. Hancock 538676 3/1177

 5 BRIAN GRIFFIN 1 Weighted points score LIS, 16/11/2021, R8, P 3P 3P 1P 5/2D. Bates 528631 8/2231

 6 ZENITHAR Weighted points score BGC, 15/11/2021, R7, 2 2P 4P 4P 5/1J. Gordon 526858 7/3198

 7 BUTTERFLY KISSES 1 Weighted points score LIS, 16/11/2021, R5, P 3P 3P 2P 5/4D. Bates 528630 4/0192

 8 KELSO QUEEN 2 Weighted points score GRA, 14/11/2021, R7, P 8P 1P 3P 5/4R. O'Neill 538917 4/0192

 9 GOLDEN SEQUEL 2 Weighted points score GRA, 14/11/2021, R11, P 4P 4P 3P 5/4M. Reid 529961 2/0192

 10 DON'T CHANGE 1 Weighted points score LIS, 16/11/2021, R8, P 5P 4P 2P 5/1G. Dart 526531 12/6150

 11 ZULU ATTACK Weighted points score GRA, 20/10/2021, R7, P 7P 6P 3P 5/3F. Geary 533056 5/1150

 12 SKITZO BRIAN 1 Weighted points score CAS, 11/11/2021, R5, P 5P 4P 2P 5/1R. Milham 508515 10/1147

 13 STRAWBERRY ELLY Weighted points score GRA, 22/10/2021, R7, P 4P 1P 8P 5/1S. Grey 529915 4/3147

 14 DOUBLE BONUS 1 Weighted points score LIS, 19/10/2021, R4, P 6P 5P 3P 5/3E. Harris 525206 6/1120

 15 BRUNELLO Weighted points score GRA, 14/11/2021, R7, P 7P 1P 8P 5/2P. Lavis 499310 4/2114

 16 REXINA Weighted points score LIS, 16/11/2021, R5, P 8P 5Y 3P 5/3S. Staples 534704 4/195
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 1 INDIGO LEE 3 Last start placegetter GRA, 31/10/2021, R3, P 3P 5P 5P M/1R. Godwin 527897 0/074

 2 SEE YOU DUDE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GRA, 31/10/2021, R2, P

GRA, 15/10/2021, R3, P

6P 3P 3P M/1G. Hancock 538678 0/0106

 3 DUKE OF DIAMONDS 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 22/09/2021, R2, P 5P 6P 3P M/1D. Spurgin 537466 0/0110

 4 SYMI VENTURA 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 14/10/2021, R1, P 7P 8P 3P M/1K. Mackay 541451 0/095

 5 TOBIAS 2 Weighted points score LIS, 16/11/2021, R2, P 6P 5P 4P M/1G. Streatfield 541455 0/054

 6 HIGH ON KAOS Weighted points score GRA, 27/10/2021, R2, P 8P 7P M/1C. Last 537782 0/030
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 1 JIMARY DYNAMITE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 14/11/2021, R7, P 6P 7C 6P 4/1/1M. Ross 493426 17/9122
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 1 NIMBLE LULU Weighted points score WPK, 03/11/2021, R6, P 6P 3P 2P 5/1S. Grey 532549 7/3231
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 1 INDIGO LEE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 31/10/2021, R3, P 3P 5P 5P M/1R. Godwin 527897 0/074
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